
TrailTrophy Bischofsmais
Bischofsmais / 17.09.2021-19.09.2021

evaluación detallada
Miltschuh, Felix

Dorsal: 210

Enduro

categoría:
Men

tiempo total: 51:20.33

posición en el recorrido: 267 (de 509)
mejor tiempo del recorrido: 39:01.70
posición en la categoría: 134(de 239)
mejor tiempo en la categoría: 39:01.70

tiempos parciales
control

Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9

etapa
tiempo
2:02.13
7:56.15
5:04.17
6:14.59
5:16.68
4:28.73
5:35.73
4:39.55
3:38.53
6:24.07

posición
categoría

121
125
106
147
145
147
144
154
146
152

retraso
categoría
0:15.40
1:33.40
0:37.54
1:22.02
1:25.24
1:06.40
1:38.28
1:46.23
0:57.59
1:48.54

posición
Total
217
246
188
284
289
281
283
317
283
307

stage score

retraso
Total

0:15.40
1:33.40
0:37.54
1:23.82
1:25.24
1:06.40
1:38.28
1:46.23
0:57.59
1:48.54

Total
tiempo
2:02.13
9:58.28
15:02.45
21:17.04
26:33.72
31:02.45
36:38.18
41:17.73
44:56.26
51:20.33

posición
categoría

121
121
113
130
132
137
137
138
137
134

retraso
categoría
0:15.40
1:47.90
2:20.63
3:42.65
5:04.73
6:09.35
7:47.63
9:33.86

10:30.71
12:18.63

posición
Total
217
242
222
247
261
263
267
273
269
267

Total score

retraso
Total

0:15.40
1:47.90
2:20.63
3:42.65
5:04.73
6:09.35
7:47.63
9:33.86
10:30.71
12:18.63
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